



Number	K-0206335
Issued	20.07.2022
Valid from	04.08.2022
Valid until	03.08.2025

Page 1 of 1

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

certifies that the company

Steffel KKS GmbH

Im Bulloh 6 29331 Lachendorf

further site: Zeppelinring 38, 26197 Ahlhorn

for the scope

development and engineering, manufacturing, service, supply and training in the field of Cathodic Corrosion Protection systems, and the related measurement and remote monitoring technology for application in pipelines, infrastructural, industrial and offshore facilities.

has implemented and applies an Environmental System, which is in compliance with the requirements of

ISO 14001:2015

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Managing Director

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Technical Manager

Kiwa International Cert GmbH Grüner Deich 1 20097 Hamburg Germany Telefon +49 (0)40 30 39 49 60 Telefax +49 (0)40 30 39 49 79 e-mail: info@kiwa.de www.kiwa.de

